## KLAC 2020-2021 SEASON - GROUP FEE STRUCTURE

PROGRAM	KLAC FEES	SWIMS/WK	VOLUNTEER CHQ 1	VOLUNTEER CHQ 2	SWIM ONTARIO FEE
JUNIOR	\$550	2	\$150	\$150	
HOUSE LEAGUE (12+)	\$1000	3	\$150	\$150	
JR. DEVELOPMENT (11&U)	\$1000	4	\$250	\$250	
DEVELOPMENT ELITE (12)	\$1250	5	\$250	\$250	
DEVELOPMENT ELITE (13)	\$1500	6	\$250	\$250	
DEVELOPMENT ELITE (14)	\$1750	7	\$250	\$250	
SENIOR ELITE (15+)	\$2000	8	\$250	\$250	

Note: The Swim Ontario fee will be added to the each swimmer's above annual fee based on swimmer age. This fee is SET BY SWIM ONTARIO and must be paid before the swimmer begins the season.

The above fee structure breakdown is based the 2020-2021 season from October 1, 2020—June 11, 2021 allowing for Christmas Holiday (Dec 24 – Jan 2) and March Break (March 15-29, 2021).

Payment plans for swim fees are available – please discuss with the KLAC Registrar & Treasurer at Registration if you wish to use this payment option.